DANCE WORKSHOPS

Join us for the perfect
combination of technique,
choreography and
team building!

Pom, Jazz, Hip Hop & Military
Styles Offered!

Don 't Miss Out!

Call/E-mail

For 2020
Pricing

Tentative Workshop Schedule

9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM

Registration

Introductions / Warm Up
Dance Technique

Routine #1

Lunch

Routine #2

Team Building

Routine Review / Showcase

Dismissed / End of Clinic

To receive more info on USA Dance Workshops in your area, inquire about
hosting your own or to register, please contact your USA State Director!

Nicole Cestone

USA State Director - West
(Song/Pom, Pep Flag & Dance)
(CA. NV, WA, OR, HI, AK)
ncestone@varsity.com

(949) 324-1973

USA.VARSITY.COM

Brooke Hoepfner

USA State Director - Mountain West
(Song/Pom, Pep Flag & Dance)

(AZ, ID, UT, CO, MT, WY, NM)
bhoepfner@varsity.com

(866) 725-2307

800.886.4USA (4872) Iﬂ// @

SUMMER TRAINING CAMPS 2020 VARSITY

SPIRIT



