

make the CONNECTION

DANCE WORKSHOPS

Join us for the perfect combination of technique, choreography and team building!
Pom, Jazz, Hip Hop & Military Styles Offered!

Don't Miss Out!

Call/E-mail For 2020 Pricing

Tentative Workshop Schedule

9:00 AM	Registration
9:30 AM	Introductions / Warm Up
10:00 AM	Dance Technique
11:00 AM	Routine #1
12:30 PM	Lunch
1:30 PM	Routine #2
3:00 PM	Team Building
3:30 PM	Routine Review / Showcase
4:00 PM	Dismissed / End of Clinic

To receive more info on USA Dance Workshops in your area, inquire about hosting your own or to register, please contact your USA State Director!

Nicole Cestone
USA State Director - West
(Song/Pom, Pep Flag & Dance)

(CA, NV, WA, OR, HI, AK) ncestone@varsity.com (949) 324-1973 USA State Director - Mountain West (Song/Pom, Pep Flag & Dance) (AZ, ID, UT, CO, MT, WY, NM) bhoepfner@varsity.com

(866) 725-2307

Brooke Hoepfner

